Hand-Held Containers Overview
29
Did You Know...?
Buckhorn just celebrated the 50th anniversary of the first plastic bakery
tray. In 1965, Buckhorn created the tray for the Kroger Co., starting an
industry-wide conversion. In fact, Buckhorn has a history of innovations
in the hand-held category. We also developed the first attached lid,
reusable distribution containers in the 1970s for shipping, picking and

Tare
Capacity
Lid Type
Shipping
Outside Top Inside Bottom Weight Volume Truck Capacity 53’
L” (A) W” (B) H” (C) L” (D) W” (E) Usable H” (F) lbs. lbs.  cu. ft. Nest Ratio Stacked Nested
Attached Lid Containers
AC21150902 21" x 15" x 9" Solid/Textured Bottom 21.8 15.1 9.6 18.4 13.0 8.1 5.2 60 1.1 Recessed 4.3:1 1991 4872
mm/kg/l 553.7 383.5 243.8 467.4 330.2 205.7 2.4 27 31.1
AC21150921 21" x 15" x 9" Open/Textured Bottom 21.8 15.1 9.6 18.4 13.0 8.1 5.3 60 1.1 Recessed 4.3:1 1991 4872
553.7 383.5 243.8 467.4 330.2 205.7 2.4 27 31.1
AC21151202 21" x 15" x 12" Solid/Textured Bottom 21.8 15.2 12.5 17.9 12.5 11.1 5.6 60 1.4 Recessed 5:1 1448 4320
553.7 386.1 317.5 454.7 317.5 281.9 2.5 27 39.6
AC21151221 21" x 15" x 12" Open/Textured Bottom 21.8 15.2 12.5 17.9 12.5 11.1 5.7 60 1.4 Recessed 5:1 1448 4320
553.7 386.1 317.5 454.7 317.5 281.9 2.6 27 39.6
AR20120702 20" x 12" x 7" Solid/Textured Bottom 20.0 11.7 7.5 16.9 9.6 6.1 3.8 40 0.6 Recessed 3:1 3720 6480
508.0 297.2 190.5 429.3 243.8 154.9 1.7 18 17.0
AR20120721 20" x 12" x 7" Open/Textured Bottom 20.0 11.7 7.5 16.9 9.6 6.1 3.8 40 0.6 Recessed 3:1 3720 6480
508.0 297.2 190.5 429.3 243.8 154.9 1.7 18 17.0
AR21151702 21" x 15" x17" Solid/Textured Bottom 21.8 15.3 17.0 17.9 12.5 15.9 6.9 60 2.1 Recessed 5.4:1 600 3120
553.7 388.6 431.8 454.7 317.5 403.9 3.1 27 59.5
AR24201202 24" x 20" x 12" Solid/Textured Bottom 24.0 19.5 12.6 20.5 16.6 10.8 8.1 80 2.3 Recessed 5.6:1 1000 3840
609.6 495.3 320.0 520.7 421.6 274.3 3.7 36 65.1
AR25151302 25" x 15" x 13" Solid/Textured Bottom 24.5 15.0 13.2 21.0 12.2 11.8 7.4 45 1.7 Recessed 5.9:1 896 3224
622.3 381.0 335.3 533.4 309.9 299.7 3.4 20 48.1
AR27171202 27" x 17" x 12" Solid/Textured Bottom 27.0 16.9 12.5 23.5 13.8 10.9 8.2 100 2.3 Recessed 4.3:1 1072 3432
685.8 429.3 317.5 596.9 350.5 276.9 3.7 45 65.1
AR27171221 27" x 17" x 12" Open/Textured Bottom 27.0 16.9 12.5 23.5 13.8 10.9 8.2 100 2.3 Recessed 4.3:1 1072 3432
685.8 429.3 317.5 596.9 350.5 276.9 3.7 45 65.1
AS22131202 22" x 13" x 12" Solid/Textured Bottom 22.3 12.8 12.9 18.8 10.1 11.8 6.0 60 1.3 Strapping 4:1 1568 4702